Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer

Main info

Pavel Tatarnitskiy

Chief Engineer

10500
+79644374453
tatarnitskiy2008@yandex.ru

WhatsApp, Telegram,
Facebook Messenger

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Container carriers
Bulk carriers

01.04.1976 Vladivostok,
Russia

Russia

Vladivostok /Russia

Ityshskaya st. 16, apt. 16,
Vladivostok,Russia

Good Closest airport: = Vladivostok
No Schengen visa valid up: | No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
MK 0104279 26.10.2012 Russia 13.06.2027
76 4300162 09.04.2021 Russia 09.04.2031
0521 856005 08.04.2021 Russia
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
First class engineer / Chief engineer officer
VV0208081667 15.02.2024 Russia 15.01.2029
01.07.2024 15.01.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/328444/

Title of document
Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness
Training

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid

Engine Team and
Resource Management

Title of document

Medical Fitness Certificate

No.

2075895

2108752

2167058

1986941

2107171

250700010716

Certificates

Date of issue

18.01.2024

16.01.2024

27.01.2024

23.01.2024

25.01.2024

19.03.2021

Medical certificates

No.

Date of issue

09.02.2024

Flag Documents and Other Countries Seaman's Books

Country Document type No.
Cyprus Seaman’s Book CY 337097
Sea service (last 5 years)
. Vessel type /
Position Vessel Name / Flag ME Type / kKW
DWT
BOCS Spirit / Heavy-Lift MAN/B&W /
Carrier/ 2860
Chief Engineer 12576

Mauritius Pride I/

Chief Engineer

Grey Fox / Cyprus

Chief Engineer

Grey Fox / Cyprus

Chief Engineer

AE’s : Yanmar, Worldwide sailing

HgaVY'L'/ﬂ MAN/B&W /
arrier 7860
12576

AE’s : Yanmar, Worldwide sailing

Vesse

AE’s : Wartsila, Worldwide sailing

Vesse

Multi-Purpose

Multi-Purpose

/32900 8800

/32900 8800

MAN/B&W /

MAN/B&W /

Country of issue Valid up
Russia 17.01.2029
Russia 15.01.2029
Russia 26.01.2029
Russia 22.01.2029
Russia 24.01.2029
Russia 19.03.2026

Country of issue Valid up
Russia 09.02.2026
Date of issue Valid up

20.01.2022 19.01.2033
From - Till Shipowner / Country

29.05.2024 -
28.10.2024

04.07.2023 -
08.12.2023

22.09.2022 -
15.03.2023

04.09.2021 -
26.03.2022

AKH Asset GmbH &
Co/Germany

Mastermind
Sipmanagement Ltd.
/ Cyprus

Columbia
Shipmanagement/
Germany

Columbia
Shipmanagemement



Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Chief Engineer

Sex: male

Eyes color: Grey

Maritime education:

AE’s : Wartsila, Worldwide sailing

Madrid Trader /
Liberia

Multi-Purpose MAN/B&W /
Vessel /32900 8800

AE’s : Wartsila, Worldwide sailing

Madrid Trader/
Liberia

Multi-Purpose MAN/B&W /
Vessel /32900 8800

AE’s : Wartsila, Worldwide sailing

Oslo Trader / Liberia Multi-Purpose MAN/B&W /
Vessel /32900 8800
AE’s : MAN STX, Worldwide sailing

Madrid Trader/
Liberia

Multi-Purpose MAN/B&W /
Vessel /32900 8800

AE’s : Wartsila, Worldwide sailing

Height: 182

Weight: 90

Far Eastern Technical
Maritime University

Maintenance of marine

16.10.2020 -
10.02.2021

16.08.2019 -
15.01.2020

09.10.2018 -
18.03.2019

23.11.2017 -
20.05.2018

/ Germany

Columbia
Shipmanagement/
Germany

Columbia
Shipmanagement

Bruce M3 Schiffahrts
/ Germany

Bruce M3 Schiffahrts
/ Germany

Overall size: XL

Shoe size: 43

Additional skills:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

engines and marine
equipment

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:
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